You

What the world thinks
YouGov Survey Results

Sample Size: 1923 GB Adults

Fieldwork: 2nd - 3rd July 2013
Voting intention 2010 Vote Gender Age Social grade Region
Total |confrab| “® [ukie | con|Lab| P |male| Femate | 18-24 | 25-39 [ 40-59| 60+ | ABC1 | c2DE | London | RESLOF[MidIands f o in | scotiand
Dem Dem South | /Wales

Weighted Sample| 1923 X |1 X X X | 5971488] 419 |935] 988 | 233 | 490 [ 658 |542]1096| 827 | 246 625 412 473 167
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Should there be an extra bank holiday to
celebrate the birth and/or christening of the
royal baby?

Should 43 45 44 39 47 | 42 41 44 | 41 45 57 59 40 25| 46 39 50 44 43 42 31
Should not 46 48 46 47 44 | 50 48 45 | 49 43 27 31 49 64| 44 49 36 45 46 48 54
Don't know 11 8 10 14 9 8 12 11 | 10 12 6 10 11 11| 10 13 14 11 11 10 15
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